
W I N E  L I S T

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E S

Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse
Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry Fine bright perlage, light rosé colour

7.5
8

125ml          -        Bottle

 

31
33

55

C H A M P A G N E

Alexandre Penet, Premier Cru Reserve Extra Brut Magnum - a bigger, and more delicious bottle of a very, very delicious Champagne
Pol Roger Brut Reserve From the favourite house of Sir Winston Churchill. A refined Champagne with a full, creamy texture.
Cuvee Rosé Laurent-Perrier Notes of strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries. Iconic!

Alexandre Penet, Premier Cru Reserve Extra Brut 
Small batch produced Champagne from Verzy, hand picked by our colleagues & exclusive to us – you won’t find this Champagne 
anywhere else in the UK... we’ve watched these grapes growing!

6011

125ml          -        Bottle

110
125 
115

W H I T E
Sauvignon Blanc, Primi Soli, Italy 
A stylish wine that boosts oddles of citrus fruits and elderberry on the finish
Writer's Block Chenin Blanc, South Africa
A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear and peach with a zesty finish
I Castelli Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C, Italy (PB)
Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. SWA commended
Down Under Chardonnay, Australia (PB)
This Chardonnay displays all the classic characteristics of zesty lemon and apple aromas. SWA commended
Calmel & Joseph Villa Blanche Picpoul de Pinet, France
Brilliant yellow with green reflections. Nose of acacia flowers and citrus notes. 
Te Aka Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 
Ripe nettle greens show all the hallmarks of Malborough and its benchmark variental, Sauvignon Blanc
3 PASSO Bianco, Italy - PB
Fresh, balance, soft and round with light fruity notes. A blend of Chardonnay and Fiano. SWA commended
Entreflores Albarino, Spain
Elegant, very rich palate, flshey and well structured. Fresh and intense finish
Gavi di Gavi DOCG La Soraia, Italy
Intese aroma, fruity with floral persistence
Pierre Andre Chablis, France
Bright pale yellow, nose of white fruits and a nice minerality and complexity
Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Sancerre, France (PB)
Produced by a small 15 acre property in the heart of Sancerre. Notes of citrus and gooseberry with a fabulous mineral crispness. 
Pouilly Fuisse Les Deux Terroirs Mommessin, France
A light golden green with a floral and citrus fruit focussed nose evolves in to a silky smooth palate with toasty undertones and 
almond flavour. 

4.5

 

5

5

6.5

8

25

24.5

25

26.5

33.5

34

35

44

44

55

63

75

8.5

 

9

9

11.5

15

4.5

5.5

6

6.5

7

25

28

29

32

33

36

39

40

82

110

125ml     250ml    Bottle

Painted Ladies White Zinfandel, USA (PB)
This off dry rosé wine has juicy flavours of raspberry, cherry and subtle tropical fruit aromas
I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie D.O.C, Italy
Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and light aromatics. SWA Bronze Award
Whispering Angel Rosé, France, 75cl
Pretty scent of crushed strawberries, peach, rose- water and orange blossom. 
Whispering Angel Rosé, France, 150cl
A sharing size bottle of this delicious rosé
Quinson Provence Rosé, France
A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and fine flavoured red berries with a hint of spice                                    

R O S E
4.5

5

8

8.5

9

15

25

26

55

99

44

125ml     250ml    Bottle

R E D

Central Monte Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Full bodied and velvety this wine is bursting with rich red fruits and a hint of vanilla
Via Alta Merlot Reserva, Chile (PB)
Rich and concentrated that packs all you want from this easy drinking Merlot. SWA commended
Fat Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz, South Africa
An enticing bouqet of cassis and blackberry together with sweet spice and vanilla. SWA commended 
Illusion Malbec Bonarda, Argentina (PB)
Deep and intense red-violet colour, with aromas of red fruits, plums, black cherries and forest berries 
Cramele Recas Pinot Noir, Romania (PB)
Complex aromas of black cherry, raspberry and cinamon. SWA commeneded 
Entreflores Crianza D.O.C Rioja, Spain (PB) 
Notes of black fruits, toast, cinnamon and toffee. Good structure, meaty and well balanced
Bodega Piedra Negra Organic Malbec, Argentina (PB)
On the nose red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight touch of black pepper
Villa Pani Barbera Appassimento, Italy (PB)
Ruby red in colour, this wine has aromas of ripe red berry fruit, vanilla and almonds 
Chateau du Pape Cheteau Beauchene, France
A flagship wine with a firm structure and full, rich flavours and harmonious tannins
Chateau d' Angludet Cru Bourgeois Margaux 2011, France
Blackberries and freshly ground spice evolve in a beautifully restrained chewy palate of bramble fruit 
with a creamy elegance from this sensational vintage. 

125ml     250ml    Bottle

8.5

9.5

11

12

13

Roebuck Reserve 2020, West Sussex, England The English Bollinger from a producer that stands out from the crowd 
according to Jancis Robinson - Financial Times

(PB) Plant Based
(SWA) Sommelier Wine Awards



D R I N K S

S P I R I T S

O T H E R  B I T S
4.5
5
4.5
4.5
4.7
4.5
5

Limoncello
Baileys
Black Gold XO Café Tequila 
Sombrero Mango Tequila Liqueur
Jagermeister 
Toffee Vodka 
Baby Guinness 

25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

R U M
4.2
4.2
4.5
5

Havana Club 3 White
Sailor Jerry’s Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
Havana 7 Golden

25ml

V O D K A
4.5
6
6.5

JJ Whitley Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka 
Belvedere

25ml

W H I S K Y

4.5
4.5
4.5
6
6.5

Famous Grouse Scotch
Jameson Irish
Jack Daniels
Penderyn, Welsh Whiskey
Glenfiddich 12, single malt

Ask To See Our Wider Selection

25ml

B R A N D Y
5
6
6

Hennesey VS
Remy Martin VSOP
St Remy XO

25ml

Spring/Summer 2025

G I N
4.5
5
5.5
5.5
5.2
5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

25ml
Arber - Arboretum 
Hendricks
Hunters Cheshire Gin
Manchester Raspberry
Aber Falls Welsh Marmalade 
Agnes Arber Rhubarb
Malfy Pink Grapefruit
Boe Passionfruit
Boe Violet
Two Birds Watermelon

Ask about our extensive alcohol free gin options

C O C K T A I L S  &  L O N G  D R I N K S

A L C O H O L  F R E E

Pornstar Martini   
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, prosecco shot
Espresso Martini
Espresso, coffee liquor, vodka
Mojito
Rum, mint, lime

Dark & Stormy     
Spiced rum, ginger beer, lime

Bartender’s Special
Ask for today’s recipe

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

J U I C E S ,  P R E S S E  &  W A T E R

Freshly squeezed & pressed juices
                   Cloudy apple
                   Orange with bits
Appletiser
Fentiman’s Botanically Brewed Soft Drinks
 Dandelion & Burdock
 Rose Lemonade
 Sparkling Elderflower
Old Jamacia Ginger Beer
J2O
 Apple & raspberry
 Orange & passionfruit
 Apple & mango
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Water
 Still / Sparkling

250ml

275ml

330ml
275ml

330ml
330ml

330ml
750ml

4.5

4.5
4.5

4.5
3.9

4.5
4.3

3
5

D R A U G H T  D R I N K S Half Pint

The Partridge Lager
Cruzcampo
Asahi
Shindigger IPA
Guinness
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager 0%
Inch’s Cider
Ask to see our guest cask ale selection

3
3
3.5
3
3.5
3
3

5.7
6
6.5
6
6.5
6
5.8

B O T T L E S  &  C A N S

330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml

500ml

Corona
Peroni gluten free
Lucky Buddha Beer
Old Mout
 Berries & Cherries
 Pineapple & Raspberry
 Kiwi & Lime
Crabbies Ginger Beer

5.2
5.5
5.5
6

6

7.5
5.2
5.6

6
6
3

175ml
330ml
500ml

568ml
Pint
Half

Crodino 0.0% Spritz (Bittersweet Aperitivo - perfect for the Aperol Spritz lovers) 

0% Brooklyn Special Effects
0% Old Mout
 Berries & Cherries
0% Guinness
0% Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager

Ask about our range of alcohol free spirits...

S P R I T Z

Aperol   
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange
Hugo
Saint Germain, prosecco, soda, lime
Limoncello
Limoncello, gin, prosecco, soda
Sarti
Mango, passionfruit & blood orange, prosecco, soda 

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5


