

STRETTON	, commen	or write	iivaiao
SPARKLING WINES —	– 125ml	-	Bottle
Roebuck Reserve 2020, West Sussex, England The English Bollinger from a producer that stands out from the crowd according to Jancis Robinson - Financial Times			55
Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry Fine bright perlage, light rosé colour	7.5 8		31 33
CHAMPAGNE —	– 125ml	-	Bottle
Alexandre Penet, Premier Cru Reserve Extra Brut Small batch produced Champagne from Verzy, hand picked by our colleagues & exclusive to us – you won't find this Champagne anywhere else in the UK we've watched these grapes growing!	11		60
Alexandre Penet, Premier Cru Reserve Extra Brut Magnum - a bigger, and more delicious bottle of a very, very delicious Champagne Pol Roger Brut Reserve From the favourite house of Sir Winston Churchill. A refined Champagne with a full, creamy texture. Cuvee Rosé Laurent-Perrier Notes of strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries. Iconic!	•		110 125 115
WHITE ————————————————————————————————————	– 125ml	250ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Primi Soli, Italy	4.5	8.5	25
A stylish wine that boosts oddles of citrus fruits and elderberry on the finish Writer's Block Chenin Blanc, South Africa			24.5
A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear and peach with a zesty finish			21.0
I Castelli Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C, Italy (PB) Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. SWA commended	5	9	25
Down Under Chardonnay, Australia (PB)	5	9	26.5
This Chardonnay displays all the classic characteristics of zesty lemon and apple aromas. SWA commended			
Calmel & Joseph Villa Blanche Picpoul de Pinet, France Brilliant yellow with green reflections. Nose of acacia flowers and citrus notes.			33.5
Te Aka Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	6.5	11.5	34
Ripe nettle greens show all the hallmarks of Malborough and its benchmark variental, Sauvignon Blanc			
3 PASSO Bianco, Italy - PB Fresh, balance, soft and round with light fruity notes. A blend of Chardonnay and Fiano. SWA commended			35
Entreflores Albarino, Spain			44
Elegant, very rich palate, flshey and well structured. Fresh and intense finish	0	4.5	
Gavi di Gavi DOCG La Soraia, Italy Intese aroma, fruity with floral persistence	8	15	44
Pierre Andre Chablis, France			55
Bright pale yellow, nose of white fruits and a nice minerality and complexity			20
Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Sancerre, France (PB) Produced by a small 15 acre property in the heart of Sancerre. Notes of citrus and gooseberry with a fabulous mineral crispness.			63
Pouilly Fuisse Les Deux Terroirs Mommessin, France A light golden green with a floral and citrus fruit focussed nose evolves in to a silky smooth palate with toasty undertones and almond flavour.			75
ROSÉ —	– 125ml	250ml	Bottle
Painted Ladies White Zinfandel, USA (PB)	4.5	8.5	25
This off dry rosé wine has juicy flavours of raspberry, cherry and subtle tropical fruit aromas			
I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie D.O.C, Italy	5	9	26
Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and light aromatics. SWA Bronze Award Whispering Angel Rosé, France, 75cl			55
Pretty scent of crushed strawberries, peach, rose- water and orange blossom.			
Whispering Angel Rosé, France, 150cl			99
A sharing size bottle of this delicious rosé Quinson Provence Rosé, France	8	15	44
A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and fine flavoured red berries with a hint of spice			
RED —	- 125ml	250ml	Bottle
Central Monte Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	4.5	8.5	25
Full bodied and velvety this wine is bursting with rich red fruits and a hint of vanilla			
Via Alta Merlot Reserva, Chile (PB) Rich and concentrated that packs all you want from this easy drinking Merlot. SWA commended	5.5	9.5	28
Fat Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz, South Africa			29
	6	11	32
	6.5	12	33
Complex aromas of black cherry, raspberry and cinamon. SWA commeneded	_		
	7	13	36
			39
On the nose red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight touch of black pepper			
			40
			82
A flagship wine with a firm structure and full, rich flavours and harmonious tannins			
Blackberries and freshly ground spice evolve in a beautifully restrained chewy palate of bramble fruit			110
An enticing bouqet of cassis and blackberry together with sweet spice and vanilla. SWA commended Illusion Malbec Bonarda, Argentina (PB) Deep and intense red-violet colour, with aromas of red fruits, plums, black cherries and forest berries Cramele Recas Pinot Noir, Romania (PB) Complex aromas of black cherry, raspberry and cinamon. SWA commeneded Entreflores Crianza D.O.C Rioja, Spain (PB) Notes of black fruits, toast, cinnamon and toffee. Good structure, meaty and well balanced Bodega Piedra Negra Organic Malbec, Argentina (PB) On the nose red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight touch of black pepper Villa Pani Barbera Appassimento, Italy (PB) Ruby red in colour, this wine has aromas of ripe red berry fruit, vanilla and almonds Chateau du Pape Cheteau Beauchene, France A flagship wine with a firm structure and full, rich flavours and harmonious tannins Chateau d' Angludet Cru Bourgeois Margaux 2011, France Blackberries and freshly ground spice evolve in a beautifully restrained chewy palate of bramble fruit with a creamy elegance from this sensational vintage.	6 6.5 7	11 12 13	3 3 3 4 8





SPIRITS —			COCKTAILS & LONG DRINKS —		
GIN		25ml	Pornstar Martini		10.5
Arber - Arboretum		4.5	Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, prosecco shot		
Hendricks		5	Espresso Martini Espresso, coffee liquor, vodka		10.5
Hunters Cheshire Gin		5.5	Mojito		10.5
Manchester Raspberry		5.5	Rum, mint, lime		10.5
Aber Falls Welsh Marmalade		5.2	Dark & Stormy		10.5
Agnes Arber Rhubarb		5	Spiced rum, ginger beer, lime		
Malfy Pink Grapefruit		5.5	Bowtondow's Special		
Boe Passionfruit		5.5	Bartender's Special Ask for today's recipe		
Boe Violet		5.5	•		
Two Birds Watermelon		5.5	JUICES, PRESSE & WATER —		
Ask about our extensive alcohol free gin options			Freshly squeezed & pressed juices Cloudy apple Orange with bits	250ml	4.5
RUM		25ml	Appletiser		4.5
			Fentiman's Botanically Brewed Soft Drinks	275ml	4.5
Havana Club 3 White		4.2	Dandelion & Burdock		
Sailor Jerry's Spiced		4.2 4.5	Rose Lemonade Sparkling Elderflower		
Kraken Black Spiced		4.5 5	Old Jamacia Ginger Beer	330ml	4.5
Havana 7 Golden		5	J20	275ml	3.9
			Apple & raspberry		
VODKA		25ml	Orange & passionfruit		
JJ Whitley Vodka		4.5	Apple & mango Coca Cola	330ml	4.5
Grey Goose Vodka		6	Diet Coke	330ml	4.3
Belvedere		6.5	Water		
			Still / Sparkling	330ml	3
WHISKY		25ml		750ml	5
Famous Grouse Scotch		4.5	DRAUGHT DRINKS —	Half	Dint
Jameson Irish		4.5		,	Pint
Jack Daniels		4.5	The Partridge Lager	3	5.7
Penderyn, Welsh Whiskey		6	Cruzcampo	3	6
Glenfiddich 12, single malt		6.5	Asahi Chindingan IDA	3.5 3	6.5
Grommatical 12, onigie mate		0.0	Shindigger IPA Guinness	3.5	6 6.5
Ask To See Our Wider Selection			Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager 0%	3.3	6
The to the trace of the trace o			Inch's Cider	3	5.8
DDANDY		0.51	Ask to see our guest cask ale selection		
BRANDY		25ml			
Hennesey VS		5			
Remy Martin VSOP		6	BOTTLES & CANS —		
St Remy XO		6	Corona	330ml	5.2
			Peroni gluten free	330ml	5.5
OTHER BITS			Lucky Buddha Beer	330ml	5.5
Limoncello	25ml	4.5	Old Mout	500ml	6
Baileys	50ml	5	Berries & Cherries		
Black Gold XO Café Tequila	25ml	4.5	Pineapple & Raspberry		
Sombrero Mango Tequila Liqueur	25ml	4.5	Kiwi & Lime		
Jagermeister	25ml	4.7	Crabbies Ginger Beer	500ml	6
Toffee Vodka	25ml	4.5			
Baby Guinness	25ml	5	ALCOHOL FREE		
			Crodino 0.0% Spritz (Bittersweet Aperitivo - perfect for the Aperol Spritz lovers)	175ml	7.5
SPRITZ —			0% Brooklyn Special Effects	330ml	5.2
			0% Old Mout	500ml	5.6
Aperol Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange		10.5	Berries & Cherries		
Hugo		10.5	0% Guinness	568ml	6
Saint Germain, prosecco, soda, lime		10.5	0% Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager	Pint	6
Limoncello Limoncello, gin, prosecco, soda		10.5	Ask about our range of alcohol free spirits	Half	3
Sarti		10.5	our range of account nee opinion		
Mango, passionfruit & blood orange, prosecco, soda					